Data Sheet
1
ICA-8500
1
5 Mega-pixel PoE Fish-Eye IP Camera
Compact Panoramic Camera for Wide View Surveillance
PLANET ICA-8500 5 mega-pixel PoE Fish-Eye IP Camera supports H.264, MPEG-4,
and JPEG compression formats and delivers excellent picture quality in up to 1920

Micro SD/SDHC card (max. 32GB, Class 6)
Factory default reset button
Ordering Information
ICA-8500 5 mega-pixel PoE Fish-Eye IP Camera
Related Products
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-64 64-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3-M1024 1024-Channel Central Management Software
ICA-8350 3 mega-pixel Vandalproof Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-W8500 5 mega-pixel Wireless Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-W8100 Wireless Cube Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-W8100-CLD Wireless Fish-Eye Cloud IP Camera
NVR-420 4-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-820 8-CH Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-1620 16-CH Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-3210 32-CH Network Video Recorder